Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD	ON	PRINCIPAI	FRON	<b>FAGE</b>	OF W	ORK	
Please Read Application An Notes, If Any, Attached	id	С	PTI:					Number 0	AT318SUED	
This is to certif	y thatLAND	MARK HEA	LTHCA	FACILI	THES LLC /Ledge	ewo		MAY		+
has permission	toPlastic	Surgery Cent	er -Tena	Fit-up f	st floc ites	130 40				
AT - 195 FORI	E RIVER PKWY	Suites 130 &	-140			<u>075</u>	A005001-	<b>CITY OF</b>	- PORTLAN	D
of the pro	that the pers visions of th ruction, mair rtment.	e Statute	es of I		nd of the finite and sill dings and	ances of	f the Cit	ty of Poi	ll comply v rtland regu lication on	lating
	ublic Works for s if nature of work nation.		N g la H	fication h and w re this ed or d JR NOT	n permi ding or t t	must procu herec d-in. ED.	procur	ed by own	occupancy mi ler before this of is occupied.	build-
Fire Dept Health Dept	R REQUIRED APPI	ROVALS					7		5/2/08	
Appeal Board _ Other						$\mathcal{C}$	TAG			
	Department Name		PENALT	Y FOF	REMOVING	THIS CARI	Y	- Building & Inspe	ection Services	

Scanned

City of Portland, Maine -	- Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	on Per	rmit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101	0			08-0358		075 A(	005001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owne	r Address:		Phone:	
195 FORE RIVER PKWY Sui	tes 13 LANDMARK	HEALTHCARE FA	839	NORTH JEFF	FERSON		
Business Name: 4	14-0 Contractor Name	:	Contr	actor Address:		Phone	
Plastic Surgery Center	Ledgewood C	onstruction	27 N	Aaine St. So. P	ortland	2077671	866
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			it Type: nmercial			Zone:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	7
Vacant space	Medical Office	e - Plastic Surgery		\$3,015.00	\$292,000.00	) 3	
	Center - Tenan suites 130 & 1	t Fit-up for 1st floor 40		DEPT:	Use	PECTION: Group: B TBC 2 nature: AL	Type:ZB
Proposed Project Description:			-100	e centa		- pe e	,
Plastic Surgery Center - Tenant	Fit-up for 1st floor su	ites 130 & 140	Signa	( ) ~ ~ ~ ~	(1 ) Sign	A.	
		ites 150 te 140	PEDE	STRIAN ACTIN	VITIES DISTRIC	T (P.A.D.)	
			Actio			d w/Conditions	Denved
			Signa	iture:		Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	Approval		
ldobson	04/15/2008			·			
1. This permit application do	es not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zonin	g Appeal	Historic Pre	servation
Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.	applicable State and	Shoreland		Variance		Not in Distri	ict or Landmark
2. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work.	clude plumbing,	Wetland		Miscellar	ieous	Does Not Re	equire Review
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of th		Flood Zone		Condition	nal Use	Requires Re	view
False information may inva permit and stop all work		Subdivision		Interpreta	ition	Approved	
<b>Biogrammik Selfendersite under einer gescherungs annan</b>	er et gele et ge die festelle et en en gener alle en en generalit	Site Plan			i	Approved w	/Conditions
PERMIT IS						Denied	
MAY 2	2003	Date: A	7109	Date:		Date:	
CITY OF PO	RTLAND	,	1	-			

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

and an advancement of a contract of

<section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><section-header><text><text><text><text><text></text></text></text></text></text></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header></section-header>	-								
Image: Notest the state of							-		
IOCATION       195 FORE RIVER PKWY Suites 13 CBL 075 A005001         Suide to       LANDMARK HEALTHCARE FACILITIES LLC /LedgewDate of Issue       08/12/2008         This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built – altered         changed as to use under Building Permit No.       08-0358 has had final inspection, has been found to conform abstantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for ccupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.         PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES       APPROVED OCCUPANCY         Suites 130 & 140       Medical Office         Plastic Surgery Center       Use B, Type 2B         IBC 2003       IBC 2003         Inspector of Buildings         Inspector of Buildings         Inspector of Buildings         Inspector of Buildings		ELSURGAR	47	-					
LOCATION       195 FORE RIVER PKWY Suites 13 CBL 075 A005001         Suide to LANDMARK HEALTHCARE FACILITIES LLC / LedgewDate of Issue       08/12/2008         This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built – altered         changed as to use under Building Permit No.       08-0358 has had final inspection, has been found to conform abstantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for ccupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.         PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES       APPROVED OCCUPANCY         Suites 130 & 140       Medical Office         Plastic Surgery Center       Use B, Type 2B         IBC 2003       IBC 2003         mitting Conditions:         This occupancy has been designed as "Business". Ambulatory Health Care is not allowed!         Inspector of Buildings         Inspector of Buildings         Medica Configure         Inspector of Buildings			Uer	titicati	e ot U	rcu	pancy	Ţ	
This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built – altered         changed as to use under Building Permit No.       08-0358 has had final inspection, has been found to conform         abstantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for       for the comparison of the comparison	N	TIATIS VOT							75 A005001
changed as to use under Building Permit No.       08-0358 has had final inspection, has been found to conform bistantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for coupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.         PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES       APPROVED OCCUPANCY         Suites 130 & 140       Medical Office         Plastic Surgery Center       Use B, Type 2B         IBC 2003       IBC 2003         miting Conditions:       This occupancy has been designed as "Business". Ambulatory Health Care is not allowed!         his certificate supersedes       Inspector         Vote:       Inspector         Notice:       This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	sued to	LANDMARI	K HEALTHCAR	RE FACILITIES	LLC /Ledgewp	ate of Iss	ue 08/12/2	2008	
- changed as to use under Building Permit No.       08-0358 has had final inspection, has been found to conform instantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for coupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.         PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES       APPROVED OCCUPANCY         Suites 130 & 140       Medical Office         Plastic Surgery Center       Use B, Type 2B         IBC 2003       IBC 2003         mitting Conditions:       This occupancy has been designed as "Business". Ambulatory Health Care is not allowed!         his certificate supersedes       Inspector         Proved:       Inspector         Wolce: This certificate klentifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	This is	s to certify	that the buildi	ng, premises, o	r part thereo	f, at the a	bove location	, built –	- altered
Comparison or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.       APPROVED OCCUPANCY         Suites 130 & 140       Medical Office         Plastic Surgery Center       Use B, Type 2B         IBC 2003       IBC 2003         imiting Conditions:       This occupancy has been designed as "Business". Ambulatory Health Care is not allowed!         his certificate supersedes       Inspector of Buildings         (Date)       Inspector       Inspector of Buildings         Notice: This certificate issued       Inspector of Buildings	- changed	as to use under	Building Perm	<b>it No</b> . 08-03	<sup>58</sup> , has had fin	al inspect	ion, has been	found to	conform
Suites 130 & 140       Medical Office         Plastic Surgery Center       Use B, Type 2B         IBC 2003       IBC 2003         imiting Conditions:       This occupancy has been designed as "Business". Ambulatory Health Care is not allowed!         his certificate supersedes       ertificate issued         pproved:       Inspector         Inspector       Inspector of Buildings         Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	ccupancy of	or use, limited of	or otherwise, as	indicated below			aty, and is ner	eby appr	oved for
Plastic Surgery Center Use B, Type 2B IBC 2003 imiting Conditions: This occupancy has been designed as "Business". Ambulatory Health Care is not allowed! his certificate supersedes ertificate issued pproved: (Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings Notice: This certificate iseful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from				SES				-	
Imiting Conditions:       This occupancy has been designed as "Business". Ambulatory Health Care is not allowed!         his certificate supersedes       Inspector         (Date)       Inspector         Inspector of Buildings         Notice: This certificate issued is use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from						Use	B, Type 2B		
his certificate supersedes ertificate issued pproved: (Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings Notice: This certificate identifies iswful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	miting Co	nditions. T	his accurance h	og haan dagianad	"D				
(Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings Notice: This certificate identifies iswful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from			ins occupancy na	as been designed	as "Business".	Ambulato	ory Health Care	is not alle	owed!
ertificate issued pproved: (Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings Notice: This certificate identifies iswful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from									
ertificate issued pproved: (Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings Notice: This certificate identifies iswful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	his certific	ate supersedes							
(Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings Notice: This certificate identifies invful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	ertificate is	sued	,		*	-			÷.
Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	pproved:				. A.		e te		1 (mar)
Notice: This certificate identifies is whill use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from	(Date)	Instec	nr			Inst	ector of Buildin		يېږي کې د اړ د. د د م